
Title:
Analysis and Contextualisation of the Content of the EU Internet Forum Knowledge...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Migration and Home Affairs (HOME) 

TED publication date:
07/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
16/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number HOME/2022/OP/0001

Title 
Analysis and Contextualisation of the Content of the EU Internet 
Forum Knowledge Package on Violent Right Wing Extremist and 
Terrorist Groups, Symbols and Manifestos

Description 
Analysis and contextualisation of the content of the EU Internet 
Forum Knowledge Package on violent right wing extremist and 
terrorist groups, symbols and manifestos.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public contract, a 
framework agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: (URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 300000.00 EUR

Estimated value 300000.00 EUR

Main CPV 79000000

NUTS BE100


